All Accounts

TS Core Municipal Bond Fund

Effective Date : 09/30/2025

TS Core Municipal Bond Fund

ARIZONA BRD OF RGTS COPS
AUBREY TX

BARRY CNTY MO COPS

BEE CAVE TX

BENTON CNTY WA PUBLIC UTILITY
BEXAR CNTY TX HOSP DIST

BLACK BELT ENERGY GAS DIST AL
CENTRL PLAINS ENERGY PROJ NE G
CHICAGO IL

CHICAGO IL BRD OF EDU

CHICAGO IL O'HARE INTERNATIONA
COLORADO ST HLTH FACS AUTH REV
COLORADO ST HLTH FACS AUTH REV
CONNECTICUT ST HLTH & EDUCTNL
DECATUR TX SPL ASSMNT REVENUE
DREYFUS GOVERNMENT CASH MANAGE
DULUTH MN ECON DEV AUTH HLTH C
EAGLE RIVER CO WTR & SANTN DIS
ECORSE CREEK MI PUBLIC SCH DIS
ERIE PA HGR EDU BLDG AUTH
FLORIDA ST DEV FIN CORP SOL WS
GREATER TEXAS CULTURAL EDU FAC
GREGG CNTY TX

GTR JASPER IN SCH BLDG CORP
GUAM PWR AUTH REVENUE
HAMILTON CNTY OH HLTH CARE REV
HARRIS CNTY TX

HARRIS CNTY TX CULTURAL EDU FA
HARRIS CNTY TX HOSP DIST CTFS
HLTH CARE AUTH FOR BAPTIST HLT
HUDSONVILLE MI PUBLIC SCHS
ILLINOIS ST

ILLINOIS ST FIN AUTH EDUCTNL F
ILLINOIS ST SALES TAX REVENUE
INDIANA ST FIN AUTH REVENUE
IOWA ST HGR EDU LOAN AUTH REVE
JACKSON MS

KENTUCKY ST PUBLIC ENERGY AUTH
L'ANSE CREUSE M| PUBLIC SCHS
LOUISIANA LOC GOVT ENVRNMNTL F
LOUISIANA ST GAS & FUELS TAX R
MAIN STREET NATURAL GAS INC GA
MASSACHUSETTS ST DEV FIN AGY R
MET GOVT NASHVILLE & DAVIDSONC
MICHIGAN FINANCE AUTHORITY
MISSOURI JT MUNI ELEC UTILITY

500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
1,084,403.83
500,000.00
535,000.00
505,000.00
450,000.00
500,000.00
510,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
350,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
465,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00

516,023.40
523,089.15
518,166.55
557,292.50
511,777.10
518,679.05
520,089.90
540,566.70
519,467.40
381,627.00
513,719.60
515,894.85
531,748.05
507,854.15
513,751.70
1,084,403.83
563,124.50
511,057.57
523,922.20
423,042.66
512,879.95
538,749.77
541,642.40
532,250.05
357,228.41
522,354.65
521,311.25
475,070.64
509,776.30
547,828.55
515,775.20
523,302.00
509,760.85
523,928.45
521,159.75
506,678.85
507,384.00
511,743.35
521,460.55
518,558.65
494,497.70
544,438.00
535,227.15
520,075.70
533,281.10
549,219.75
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MONROEVILLE PA FIN AUTH UPMC R
MONTROSE REDEV AUTH TX TAX INC
MUNI ELEC AUTH OF GEORGIA
NATIONAL FINANCE AUTHORITY

NEW JERSEY ST ECON DEV AUTH DO
NEW JERSEY ST TRANSPRTN TRUST
NEW YORK CITY NY TRANSITIONAL
NEW YORK ST DORM AUTH ST PERSO
NEWARK HGR EDU FIN CORP TX EDU
NEZ PERCE CNTY ID ANNUAL APPRO
NORTH DAKOTA ST BRD OF HGR EDU
NORTH PINE VISTAS MET DIST #2
OHIO ST HGR EDUCTNL FAC COMMIS
PASCO CNTY FL SCH BRD COPS
PENNSYLVANIA ST HGR EDUCTNL FA
PHILADELPHIA PA HOSPS & HGR ED
PHILADELPHIA PA SCH DIST

POLARIS CAREER CTR OH COPS
PROSPER TX INDEP SCH DIST
PULASKI CNTY AR HOSP REVENUE
REGL TRANSPRTN DIST CO COPS
REGL TRANSPRTN DIST CO COPS
RHODE ISLAND ST HLTH & EDUCTNL
ROCK HILL SC UTILITY SYS REVEN

S W TX HGR EDU AUTH

SAINT LOUIS MO GEN FND REVENUE
SAINT LUCIE CNTY FL SCH BRD CO
SMITH CNTY TX

TOBACCO SETTLEMENT FING CORP N
TROY NY CAPITAL RESOURCE CORP
UPLAND IN ECON DEV REVENUE
WESTMORELAND CNTY PA MUNI AUTH
WHISPERING PINES MET DIST #1 C
WILLIAMSBURG OH LOCAL SCH DIST
WISCONSIN ST HLTH & EDUCTNL FA

TOTAL TS Core Municipal Bond Fund

500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
510,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
450,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00

40,859,403.83

536,037.15
509,183.45
502,964.80
519,620.55
529,166.75
513,462.30
519,233.00
502,067.35
409,469.55
508,770.45
526,769.31
528,790.70
505,242.05
514,739.35
542,814.40
538,246.40
495,815.09
500,608.35
515,847.20
519,602.90
528,208.90
542,439.60
524,522.05
510,903.55
510,428.35
521,536.15
514,429.00
564,928.15
525,591.70
547,376.55
463,819.50
516,037.55
508,059.20
514,510.10
474,952.00

42,197,074.33
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